AUTO BULLOX PTE LTD

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park S(408934)

Tel: 6844 4290 / Fax: 6841 6045 Email: autobullox@gmail.com Business Reg No: 201919765N

Vehicle No: GBK6894R Model: Toyota Hiace

Estimated Repair Cost For GBK6894R (Toyota Hiace)

QTY	Parts		Amount	
The state of the s				
1	Tailgate Bul 2	\$		
1	Tailgate inner trim board	\$		
lset	Tailgate inner trimboard clips / //	\$		
1	Tailgate weatherstrip / W.	\$		
1	Tailgate outer lock	\$		
1	Tailgate inner lock Im	\$		
1	Tailgate catch - b7	\$		
1	Tailgate catch bracket	\$		
2	Tailgate damper @ SGD 231.00 X	\$		
1	Tailgate glass inner seal	\$		
. 1	Tailgate logo / WK	\$		
1	Tailgate outer moulding garnish X	\$		
lset	Tailgate garnish reverse camera (Ori)	\$		
2	Tailgate stopper Top @ SGD 36.00 X	\$		
2	Tailgate stopper bottom @ SGD 39.00 X	\$		
2	Taillamp assy @ SGD 680.50	\$		
2	Toillamp lower garnish @ SGD 145 60 S. OH - AT	\$		
2	Taillamp panel @ SGD 295.40	\$		
1	Rear bumper / 0'5	\$		
2	Rear bumper side retainer @ SGD 120.20	\$		
2	Rear bumper bracket @ SGD 68.20 7	\$		
lset	Rear humper clips	\$		
2	Rear side panels X NN	_	Repair	
~	Rear side panels X NN Rear side panels air-duct @ SGD 78.60 X	\$		
1	Rear end panel inner / S Buc	\$		
î	Rear end panel outer	\$		
1	Rear end panel top plate	\$		
1	Rear antenna sensor ?	\$		
1	Rear spare tyre carrier /6[\$		
1	Rear spare tyre nut /160	\$		
1	Rear floor panel carpet trim	\$		
1	Rear floor panel X Repri	\$		
1	Rear exhaust pipe X Revi	\$		
2	2: A CCD 75 40 X	\$		
	Rear exhaust pipe mounting @ SGD 73.40 Rear spring leaf N/S Rear spring leaf II helt	\$		
1 set	Rear spring leaf U-bolt V	\$		
2	Rear spring bush @ SGD 386.70			
2	•	Parts Sum: \$		
		s Less 25% : _\$	the same of the sa	_
		Parts Total: \$	13,926.45	
	C. I Nott Itoms			
1	Special Nett Items Rear Number Plate W/Garnish Reverse Sensor	9	55.00	
Iset	Rear Number Plate W/Oarman	9		2
		\$		
lset	Rear Floor Panel Insulator Padding 🔏 🖟 🗸		20.00	

QTY	Parts	Am	ount
1	Rear Tailgate Glass Sealant	\$	80.00
1	Rear Tailgate sticker 70km/h	\$	35.00 15
1	Rear Tailgate sticker 8pax	\$	35.00
- 1	Rear Tailgate Advertisement Sticker (LALAMOVE)	\$	120.00 Za.
	Special Nett Items Total:	\$	855.00

Labour & Misc Charges

Eurour & Miss Sharges		
Description	Amount	800
To Remove, Replace, Re-align & Install affected Rear Damaged Areas (\$300.00 per day)	\$ 1,800.00	800
To Putty, Prep & Re-spray on affected Rear Damaged Areas (\$300.00 per panel)	\$ 1,600.00	145
To Remove & Transfer Rear Tailgate Components, to Facilitate Repairs	\$ 200.00	00
To Remove & Install Rear N/S Tailgate Leaf Spring	\$ 250.00	1/2
To Remove & Refit Rear Interior Floor Components to Facilitate Repairs	\$ 150.00	00
To Remove & Install Rear Tailgate Glass to Facilitate Repairs	\$ 150.00	
To Remove & Install Rear Exhaust Pipe to Facilitate Repairs	\$ 150.00	X WEN
To Measure, Drill Holes on Replaced Rear Bumper, To Re-position & Install Reverse Sensor	\$ 150.00	40
To Conduct Water Seapage Test	\$ 120.00	x M
To Disconnect Rear Wire Harness Electrical Components to Faciliate Repairs	\$ 120.00	50
To Apply Undercoating on the Affected Damaged Areas	\$ 280.00	80.
Labour Charges Total:	\$ 4,970.00	

HS 200 repir ph.s. After repir ph.s. 600 8: and 8: 88 058 2 10/9/2021

13,926.45 Parts Total: \$ Special Nett Items Total: \$ 855.00 Labour Charges Total: \$ 4,970.00 19,751.45 Total Cost Of Repair: \$ (Non-Inclusive of GST)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party surve.
 "" Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modifications in the second second
- Supplementary The art of the second to the second t eyed and is subject to the an provent of insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

08/09/2021 16:50 (SGT) 07/09/2021 16:45 (SGT) Geylang Rd, Singapore **GEYLANG ROAD NEAR LORONG 33** Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBK6894R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

AZ AUTO LEASING 5XXXX568E

AZAUTOLEASING@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-89222117

(Home) +65-89222117

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Tovota Hiace

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Auto 2754

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy **Policy Number**

Cover Note Number

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd

Comprehensive

No

5119381597

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

LAU JIA JUN SXXXX886G



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt, Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

is the driver the policyholder?

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

CENERAL DECIMALISMON DE TRE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident. Number of vehicles involved in the accident.

Was anythody equied in the Accident's

Was any injuried conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property demaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

something officering accordant claims assessment?

the sold department

Niame Gender

医小野子 医阿里里氏 中國

even the accodest reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Police Station Address

Was notice of executed Properties given?

If you against when?

4 144 1

AND AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

26/11/1992 Outdoor 04/03/2019

2 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

lidade

(Phone) +65-89222117

LAUJIAJUN9271886@GMAIL.COM BLK 107C CANBERRA STREET

#13-605 753107 No

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

Nio

Z Yes

Yes

2

Mac

CARISSA

f consist

1 00

Sembawang Neighbourhood Police Centre

(Phone) +05-18005549999

4 Sembawang Crescent Singapore 757633

Paris

Yes

Ywn

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vahicle Monufacturer Vahicle Model FBCADAJP



Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver **Contact Number**

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Motorcycle

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Gender

Phone No

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

LAU JIA JUN

Male

(Phone) +65-89222117

BLK 107C CANBERRA STREET

#13-605

753107

28

3 DAYS MC

GBK6894R

Yes

No

INJURED 2

Name of injured person

Gender

Phone No

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

CARISSA

Female

(Phone) +65-92474605

3 DAYS MC

GBK6894R

Yes

No

SHETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- I thought the transfer the decision of the control of the control
- . The Performance on exemple tell by the Public States and or the Authorized Dones.
- I selection provides made to as brighten and exceeds an exceeding their williams. elikitorion o w Mholding of velicinal facts step. the statement content on a secondary point
- of the range and experience of the Commission of the Commission of the commission of an experience of the commission of
- And John Chargeting may be referred to the Public for insemination
- 6. One report in this has a contract or many and the contract the state of the contract the first the Contract the Cont
- Eller the hollgarders of this report is the report of the portuning of the report of the remove and to comes of the
- E. Construct souther that there were David Transcriber and others.
- with a part of the property and the second second
- 1. If the other of fungagines ("GAB") may large parenthal re-collect, uses, describes the out-of-the found and any other percental information provided by menu. e Ma constant in a destroy of the service of the se properties by the entering contribution of the contribution of the properties and the contribution of the I design the product of the product
- or a secondary the air store areas in a con-
- I service an water desiring a service of a service. The wind windowski by ag
- in the second property and the second of the second in the - contraterior communica registrate de mutilidade la ringe, ne registra companie describado contract to sense of and their time of the training the where the course in the section of the contract of the contrac
- a complete a fe come that we is not the only between - Additionally the Montgomeries
- ത്ര ൽ അപ്പത്തുന്നു. അവിധാനത്തുന്ന രാധനത്ത് സ്വാന്ദ്ര വാധനത്ത് അത്ര അവർത്തന്നു വരുന്ന വാധനത്ത് വാധനത്ത് വാധനത്ത പ്രവേശത്ത്രം പ്രസ്ത ഉത്ത് ആയ് ആ വിളി വാധ്യക്ഷ് പ്രവര്ത്തുന്നു നടന്നു അത്ര ആയ്യം വിന്നും വരുന്നു. വിവര്യത്ത് ഇവ
- the feet actival and community reserves. Our discovered by some oil their decidence is

STREET, STAIN

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
ALCOHOLO ALC
en - 1888 Media sermina argeninguna
Please reter to police report attached.
Pelerena No: T/20210909/2134
Tenunk 100 - for office
and the second second section of the second
See A See and the
with and the financial control of the second
ang proposition and the form of the second s
Control Contro
The state of the s
The state of the s
More which is should prove that the second s
And the second of the second o
This displacementation intensible formats filter and special commence copyrights are elaborated representations (CS) and the contract of the c
SWEETING TO THE PROPERTY CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTR
The second of th

Declaration

TWo declare the foregoing particulars are true in elect respect.

Might Continue

Policyhorne s Signature (Since A. Fine

Ouver's Eigeneture IV drived is flat the pull-yholder Libbe & Circle

Witnesser b, R. comy Centre

Pensonno:





T/20210907/2134

Lof 3

Report No. T/20210907/2134

Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C

4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633

Tel No: 1800-5549999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 07/09/2021 23:06		ade:	Vide Report No.: G/20210907/0127	Station Diary No.: 126	
Informant	s Particul	lars			
Name of Informant: LAU JIA JUN Address: APT BLK 107C CANBERRA STREET #13-605 SIN 753107				STREET #13-605 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9271886G			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 89222117	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 26/11/1992	1/1992 Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Private investigator			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

General Informat	on of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/09/2021 16:45	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location:					
GEYLANG ROAL					
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry			
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
One Way		Not Controlled		Light	
Type of Collision:	Vehicles - Head To Rea	ar		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Details of V	ehicle Involve	ed				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBG8282P	Motorcycle				Seriously Damaged	0
GBK6894R	Van			700	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	The second secon
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210907/2134

Police Station Of Origin Sembawang N.P.C. 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633

Tel No: 1800-5549999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	company and the second				
Name	LAU JIA JUN				S9271886G
Related Vehicle	GBK6894R (Van)			ct No.	89222117
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			of g ce & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	07/09/2021	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	Degree o	Degree of Injury NIL			
Passenger					
Name	CARISSA		ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	GBK6894R (Van)		Contact No.		92474605
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITA	AL	Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	07/09/2021	Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 07.09.2021 at around 1647hrs, I was along Geylang road at lane 2 and I had come to a stop to let a vehicle parallel park. At this time, I noticed in the rear view mirror a motorcycle (V1) FBG8282P emergency brake from about 100metres behind my van and skidded towards my van, causing the van to be pushed forward. This caused me to be thrown in front, and there was pain in my neck and back area. The motorcycle looked badly damaged, and the whole back of my van was dented in.

I came out of the van and saw the rider of V1 was on the floor and there was a lot of blood. I thus called for an ambulance and the rider was conveyed before I managed to get his particulars. Traffic Police was also at scene and took my van in-car camera SD card. IO in charge is Jofi, vide G/20210907/0127

I went to see a doctor at Tan Tock Seng Hospital and was given 3 days MC. My passenger also went with me at the same time, and was given 3 days MC as well.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210907/2134

Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report L / Sgt 3 TOH QIAN YU, RACHEL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/09/2021 23:06
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt JOFILIANO BIN MOHAMED ALI Contact No.: 65476960	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	